XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Fem., 100m Braza

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
Resultados Final

Prueba 30

26/01/2025 - 18:05

Récord Absoluto C.V. 1:10.69
Mejor Marca Autonomica 18 1:12.40
Mejor Marca Autonémica 17 1:10.69
Mejor Marca Autonémica 16 1:13.31
Mejor Marca Autonémica 15 1:12.41
Mejor Marca Autonémica 14 1:13.08

PIQUER MANZANEDO, SILVIA DOHA
MADRID
PIQUER MANZANEDO, SILVIA DOHA
TERRASSA
MALAGA
CASTELLON

RUIZ SANCHIS, ROCIO

ZARZO RAMIREZ, ALICIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SARA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SARA

01/01/2009
03/01/1989
01/01/2009
01/01/2019
02/07/2021
02/07/2020

Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificacién

Final A

1. BAS CUTILLAS, Julia
50m: 3597 3597  100m:

2. MARTIN LOPEZ, Gisela
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m:

3. NAVARRO SALA, Carla
50m:  37.10 37.10  100m:

4. MARQUEZ ALEMAN, Silvia
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m:

5. MOLTO SANCHEZ, Emma
50m: 38.84 38.84 100m:

6. GOMEZ RUKTALANG, Julia Phailin 10

50m: 39.02 39.02 100m:

7. DERIPAPA NI, Mariana
50m:  38.73  38.73 100m:

8. BAEZA LEON, Laura
50m:  39.69  39.69  100m:

Final B
9. PARRENO MOLINA, Mariam
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m:

10. NUNEZ LOPEZ, Isabel
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m:

11. ALBERT BAUTISTA, Carla
50m: 3851 3851  100m:

12. VIZCAINO ESTEBAN, Candela
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m:

13. LIZA HERNANDEZ, Edurne
50m:  40.17  40.17  100m:

14. DONET MARTINEZ, Maria
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m:

15. LLUCH RODRIGUEZ, Marina
50m: 40.88 40.88 100m:

16. HERGUETA VICIANO, Judith
50m:  40.61  40.61  100m:

AN

08 C.N. San Vicente
1:16.50  40.53

08 C.N. Tenis Elche
1:18.47  41.24

08 C.N. Trencaones Alzira
1:19.17  42.07

08 C.N. San Vicente
1:21.35  43.31

11  C.N. Albacete
1:21.67  42.83

C. Valenciano
1:22.63  43.61

11  C.N. Torrevieja
1:23.03  44.30

09 C.N. San Vicente
1:2351  43.82

03  Club Atlético Montemar
1:21.18  41.99

10 C.P.N.LaRoda
1:21.82  42.49

09 C. Valenciano
1:22.27  43.76

11 C.E. Eldense
1:23.01  44.89

09 C.N. Tenis Elche
1:24.31  44.14

11  C.N. Trencaones Alzira
1:25.94  45.66

09 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
1:26.15  45.27

08 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
1:26.96  46.35

Tiempo Pts

1:16.50 589
1:18.47 545
1:19.17 531
1:21.35 489
1:21.67 484
1:22.63 467
1:23.03 460
1:2351 452
1:21.18 492
1:21.82 481
1:22.27 473
1:23.01 461
1:24.31 440
1:25.94 415
1:26.15 412
1:26.96 401

FNCV 24/25

50 mts./ 8 calles/ C: Electréonico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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